2014 BIG 8 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

Halloween - BYE (10/31/14)
1. SCC - Sacramento City

2. SRJC - Santa Rosa Wednesday 10/1/14 Friday 10/3/14 Wednesday
3. DVC - Diablo Valley Round 1 Match 1 Round 1 Match 2 Round 1
4. CRC - Cosumnes River 2) SRJC @ 1) SCC 3) DVC @ 4) CRC 6) SC @
5. SJDC - San Joaquin Delta 8) MJC @ 3) DVC 1) SCC @ 7) ARC 7) ARC @
6. SC - Sierra 7) ARC @ 4) CRC 8) MJC @ 6) SC 4) CRC @
7. ARC - American River 6) SC @ 5) SJIDC 2) SRJC @ 5) SJIDC 5) SJIDC @
8. MJC - Modesto
Friday 10/10/14 Wednesday 10/15/14 Friday 10/17/14 Wednesday
Round 1 Match 4 Round 1 Match 5 Round 1 Match 6 Round 1
5) SJIDC @ 7) ARC 4) CRC @ 5) SJDC 3) DVC @ 1) SCC 7) ARC @
8) MJC @ 4) CRC 1) SCC @ 8) MJC 2) SRJC @ 4) CRC 8) MJC @
2) SRJC @ 3) DVC 2) SRJC @ 7) ARC 5) SJDC @ 8) MJC 1) SCC @
6) SC @ 1) SCC 3) DVC @ 6) SC 7) ARC @ 6) SC 6) SC @
Friday 10/24/14 Wednesday 10/29/14 Wednesday 11/5/14 Friday
Round 2 Match 1 Round 2 Match 2 Round 2 Match 3 Round 2
1) SCC @ 2) SRJC 4) CRC @ 3) DVC 2) SRJC @ 6) SC 7) ARC @
3) DVC @ 8) MJC 7) ARC @ 1) SCC 8) MJC @ 7) ARC 4) CRC @
4) CRC @ 7) ARC 6) SC @ 8) MJC 1) SCC @ 4) CRC 3) DVC @
5) SJIDC @ 6) SC 5) SJIDC @ 2) SRJC 3) DVC @ 5) SJDC 1) SCC @
ITALIC - Reflects upd:
Wednesday 11/12/14 Friday 11/14/14 Wednesday 11/19/14 8/15: Practice/Scrim:
Round 2 Match 5 Round 2 Match 6 Round 2 Match 7 8/27: Match may be;
5) SJDC @ 4) CRC 1) SCC @ 3) DVC 3) DVC @ 7) ARC 11/25: NorCal Rd 1
8) MJC @ 1) SCC 4) CRC @ 2) SR]C 2) SRJC @ 8) MJC 11/25: NorCal Rd 2
7) ARC @ 2) SRJC 8) MJC @ 5) SJIDC 5) SJIDC @ 1) SCC 12/2: NorCal Rd 3
6) SC @ 3) DVC 6) SC @ 7) ARC 4) CRC @ 6) SC 12/5-6: CCCAA State
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10/8/14
Match 3
2) SRJC
8) MJC
1) SCC
3) DVC

10/22/14
Match 7
3) DVC
2) SRJC
5) SJIDC
4) CRC

11/7/14
Match 4
5) SJIDC
8) MJC
2) SRJC
6) SC
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